CARMEL VIDYA BHAVAN TRUST'S

CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE

(Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University)
ID-No. PU/PN/ASC/269/2007, College Code-829

26/4A, Sainikwadi, Vadgaon Sheri, Pune 411 014.
Accredited by NAAC with '‘B+’ Grade

CRITERION — 11

KEY INDICATOR 2.5 Evaluation Process and Reforms
METRIC NO 2.5.1

> Mechanism of internal/ external assessment is transparent and the
grievance redressal system is time- bound and efficient

EXTERNAL EXAM RELATED DOCUMENTS

¢ Notices for filling Examination forms
e Timetable and Invgilation duty list
e Records of Paper correction

(Sample Documents)

e
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Date:- 14/06/2022

UIniversity Examination 2021-22
March/April-2022 Exam
2019 Pattern

SY/TY. BBA

As per the Savitribai Phule Pune University Notification all SY/TY.B.B.A Back
log & Regular 2019 Credit Pattern students have to fill their examination
form online and pay the necessary exam fees online on Christ College parent
portal, upload the Exam form before 22 Jun 2022.

Kindly note:- Your examination form will accepted for examination only after
you upload the exam form & Mark sheet (Xerox copy) and exam fees paid

receipt
ONLINE PROCEDURE
1) Web site www.unipune.ac.in

2) Examination

3) Students Section

4) Exam Forms online

5) Click Link 1, Link 2, Link 3, Link 4, Link 5, Link 6, Link 7 & Link 8.

6) Student Profile System

7) Student Registration

8) Student/College Log in

9) Examination form details
10) Inward Examination form (College)
11)For Exam Payment Login to your portal using following portal

://christ. is.co.in/ppn
Go to “Exam Fees Payment” and enter the exam amount and proceed

to pay
Office No - 7447727242/7447727243

E-mail- nikhil.salve@christcollegepune.org



Date:- 04/06/2022
University Examination form 2021-22
March/April-2022

SY/TY. B.Com
(2019 Credit Pattern)

As per the Savitribai Phule Pune University Notification all SY/TY. B.Com
Regular & Back log 2019 Credit Pattern students have to fill their
examination form online and pay the necessary exam fees online on Christ
College parent portal, upload the Exam form before 11 June 2022.

Kindly note:- Your examination form will accepted for examination only after
you upload the exam form & Mark sheet (Xerox copy) and exam fees paid

receipt.

ONLINE PROCEDURE
1) Web site www.unipune.ac.in

2) Examination
3) Students Section
4) Exam Forms online
5) Click Link 1, Link 2, Link 3, Link 4, Link 5, Link 6, Link 7 & Link 8.
6) Student Profile System
7) Student Registration
8) Student/College Log in
9) Examination form details
10) Inward Examination form (College)
11) For Exam Payment Login to your portal using following portal

https://christ.appsis.co.in/ppn
Go to “Exam Fees Payment” and enter the exam amount and proceed

to pay

Office No - 7447727242 /7447727243
E-mail- sudhir.sawant@christcollegepune.org _—




Date:- 10/11/2022
University Examination 2022-23

October/November -2022 Exam

SY. B.Sc. ( Regular)
FY/TY. B.Sc. (Back log)
(2019 Credit Pattern)

As per the Savitribai Phule Pune University Notification all FY/SY/TY. B.Sc.
2019 Credit Pattern ( Regular & Back log) students have to fill their

examination form online and pay the necessary exam fees online on Christ
College parent portal before 17 November 2022.

Kindly note:- Your examination form will accepted for examination only after
you submit the exam form and exam fees receipt along with the Xerox copy of
Mark sheet in the college office.

ONLINE PROCEDURE

1) Web site www.unipune.ac.in
2) Examination
3) Students Section
4) Exam Forms online
5) Click Link 1, Link 2, Link 3, Link 4, Link 5, Link 6, Link 7 & Link 8.
6) Student Profile System
7) Student Registration
8) Student/College Log in
9) Examination form details
10) Inward Examination form (College)
11) For Exam Payment Login to your portal using following portal
https://christ.appsis.co.in/ppn
Go to “Exam Fees Payment” and enter the exam amount and proceed

to pay

For any queries contact office No - 7447727242 /7447727243
E-mail- seema.mane@christcollegepune.org
A
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Date:- 10/11/2022
University Examination 2022-23

October/November-2022 Exam

FY/SY/TY. B.Sc.Comp.Sci
(2019 Credit Pattern)
As per the Savitribai Phule Pune University Notification all
FY/SY/TY. B.Sc.Comp.Sci. 2019 Credit Pattern ( Regular & Back log )
students have to fill their examination form online and pay the necessary
exam fees online on Christ College parent portal before 17 November 2022.

Kindly note:- Your examination form will accepted for examination only after
you submit the exam form and exam fees receipt along with the Xerox copy of
Mark sheet in the college office.

ONLINE PROCEDURE

1) Web site www.unipune.ac.in
2) Examination
3) Students Section
4) Exam Forms online
5) Click Link 1, Link 2, Link 3, Link 4, Link 5, Link 6, Link 7 & Link 8.
6) Student Profile System
7) Student Registration
8) Student/College Log in
9) Examination form details
10) Inward Examination form (College)
11) For Exam Payment Login to your portal using following portal
https://christ.appsis.co.in/ppn
Go to “Exam Fees Payment” and enter the exam amount and proceed

to pay

For any queries contact office No - 7447727242/7447727243
E-mail- seema.mane@christcollegepune.org
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CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE
SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
Timetable For Fresh & Backlog Examination of MAR/APR 20

Faculty of Arts: Arts

_..4 BA 2019 Credit —.L:a-.:

~URSECT SUBIECT NAME SEM  EXAM. DAY FXAM
COny LT 4 Sel L | pare |
1IOS1 COMPULSORY FNGLISH - 1 : MONDAY | 12-86-2023
" HISTORY - FARLY -1-:.- rRE .‘u_\.‘..aﬂ.,xﬂ| MAURYAS ' WEDNESD : [ 1eee3e23 |
AN apemion : NGt .t-— - .zl.wl.ﬂw;.m-ﬂ‘. 1 ; SATURDAY 17062023 1
T3 e 1010GY - INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY ! MONDAY 19062023
el Iz:-a < INTRODECTION TO INDIAN CONSTITUTION 1 WEDNESDAY 21-06-2023
HISU pCOoNnOMICS: G-1 INDIAN ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT - 1 ! FRIDAY 23-06-2023
1zl comprn .L.Mrl. NGLISH 2 MONDAY 12062023
TR ppsTORY - E »:..v INDIA : POST MAURYAN AGE TO THE RASHTRAKUTAS 2 WEDNESDAY 14062023
TI23M | OpTIONAL r NGLISH - INITIATIONS - 11 . LT s | enamanes |
L2 (GOI0LOGY - SOCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND CHANGE : MONDAY | 19-06-2023
12161 pGEITICS: INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN CONSTITUTION - 11 2 | WEDNESDAY  21-06-2023
s | e ONOMICS: G -1 INDIAN ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT - 11 2 FRIDAY 23-06-2023

. r
2/ \.....».Qa
#) C)

5

COLLEGE EXAMINATION OFFICER

TIMFE SLOT
10.66 AM To 1230 PV
10.00 AM To 1230 Py
10.00) AN To 12 240 PV
10.60 AM To 1230 PV
10.00 AM To 1230 PV
10.00 AM To 1230 PV
0130 PM To 4.00 PM
0130 PM To 4.00 PV

0130 PM To 4.00 PV

0130 PM To 4.00 PV

0130 PM To 4.00 PM

0130 PM To 4.00 PM

/ ; -
{ % A( Al
VYV L.he.._.\\.r.:

PRINCIPAL



SUBJECT CODE

111
112
113
114A
1158
116C
117A
121
122
123
124A
125B
126C
127A

(AR 1\\
\ ‘_.ﬁ..i %w\

COLL _ A _ EXAMINATION OFFICER

' MARKETING & SALESMANSHIP -1

CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE
SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

Timetable For Fresh & Backlog Examination of

Faculty of Commerce & Management :Commerce

FYBCOM 2019 Credit Pattern

SUBJECT NAME — 05-06-2023

. MONDAY
OMPULSORY ENGLISH-1 L | L
_M,_ﬁ.;,“_z—ﬁ__wwwgcpzizan_ 1 | THURSDAY | ..a.mw.w.._.ww
"BUSINESS ECONOMICS - 1 M 1 FRIDAY 09-06- =
" BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS -1 Lo 'SATURDAY | 10-06-202:
" BANKING AND FINANCE -1 I e S MONDAY | 12-06-2023
"MARKETING AND w>rmw3>2¢:_1|_ 1 WEDNESDAY 14-06-2023
"ADDITIONALENGLISH-1 1. | THURSDAY | 15-06-2023
"COMPULSORYENGLISH-1I 2 | MONDAY  05-06-2023
"FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-1I | 2| THURSDAY 08-06-2023
"BUSINESS ECONOMICS- IT .2 FRIDAY 09-06-2023
"BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS-II | 2| SATURDAY | 10-06-2023
BANKING ANDFINANCE-1I B MONDAY  12-06-2023
| 2 | WEDNESDAY  14-06-2023

ADDITIONAL ENGLISH-1I - 2 THURSDAY  15-06-2023

mm?_ mx>_<_ U>< mx.ﬁs DATE

MAR/APR 2023

TIME SLOT
10.00 AM To 12.30 PM
10.00 AM To 12.30 PM
10.00 AM To 12.30 PV
10.00 AM To 12.30 PV
10.00 AM To 12.30 PM

10.00 AM To 12.30 PV]
10.00 AM To 12.30 PM
01.30 PM To 4.00 PM

1.30 PM To 4.00 PV

1.30 PM To 4.00 PV
1.30 PM To 4.00 PN
1.30 PM To 4.00 PM
1.30 PM To 4.00 PV
1.30 PM To 4.00 PM

L '
4 . J
/‘ad.,;l v J..\pfo 0
PRINCIPAL



SURIECT
«com
Wi
122
KT
124
1284
Wl 2e)
Je1210y
361211AD

CPHY 1 SOLIDSTATE PHYSIOS a2 v

PN 30 NUCLEAR PHYSICN "M ! I
CPHY 3084 ELECTRONIONIT R T |
PHY -366Q PHYSICS OF NANOMATERIALS I

~ CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE
SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

Timetable For Backlog Examination of

Faculty Of Science And Technology

TYBSe (Reg.) 2009 Credit Pattern

PHYSICS
SUBIECT NAME

PHY 362 QUANTUM MECHANICN |
PHY 368 THERMODYNAMICS ANDSTATISTICAL PHYSICS

PHY 3610V APPLICATIONS OF INTERNET OF THINGS (10T) |
CPHY 36LIAD) PHOTOGRAPIN

S

SEM.

> > >

E- S-S

ENXAM.
DAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

MAR/APR 2023

\) Science

EXAML
DATE
N7/06/2023
08/06/2023%
09/06/2023
10/06/2023
12/06/2023
13/06/2023
1406/2023%
15/06/2023

FIMESLOT

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
1100
1100
11.00
1100

AM Tonl
AM Tanl
A\M Tanl
AM Lol
AM Tanl
AM Tanl
AM Tonl
AM 1ol

M
y (NY

T A
'

v

PRINCIPAL

M) Pyl
n Pyl
e PNl
M) PV

Pyl

o Pyl
Pyl
M Pyl



SUBJECT
CODE
36121
36122
36123
36124
36125A
36126Q
361210Y
361211AD

CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE
SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

Timetable For Backlo

g Examination of MAR/APR 2023

Faculty Of Science And Technology : A) Science

TYBSc (Reg.) 2019 Credit Pattern

PHYSICS
SUBJECT NAME SEM. EXAM. | EXAM.
o ] DAY | DATE
PHY-361 SOLID STATE PHYSICS o 6 WEDNESDAY | 07/06/2023 |
" PHY-362 QUANTUM MECHANICS 6 THURSDAY | 08/06/2023
' PHY-363 THERMODYNAMICS AND S STATISTICAL PHYSICS | 6 ~ FRIDAY | 09/06/2023
PHY-364 NUCLEARPHYSICS 6 | SATURDAY | 10/06/2023
" PHY-365A ELECTRONICS-11 - 6 MONDAY | 12/06/2023
" PHY-366Q PHYSICS OF ! "NANOMATERIALS 6 TUESDAY | 13/06/2023
' PHY-3610Y APPLICATIONS OF INTERNET OF THINGS(IOT) | 6 | WEDNESDAY | 14/06/2023
PHY u@_ —A>cv —v:AVa—.cn—ﬂ>mﬂ~‘.—<\‘ B I o 1 ‘AW - )“—\‘—.—C—ﬂf—.v.}f , uﬁ\.uO\N:Nﬂ ,
» Q$
Sk |
COLLEGE E . NV
JLLEGE EXAMINATION OFFICER S s N
e e Farfar m»ﬂ\uf

[ ——

TIME SLOT

| 11.00 AM To 01.00 PM

11.00 AM To 01.00 PM
11.00 AM To 01.00 PM
11.00 AM To 01.00 PM

| 11.00 AM To 01.00 PM
| 11.00 AM To 01.00 PM
11.00 AM To 01.00 PM

11.00 AM To 01.00 PM

CIPAL



CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE
SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

Timetable For Fresh & Backlog Examination of MAR/APR 2023

Faculty of Commerce & Management :Commerce

FYBBA (I1B) 2019 Credit Pattern

SUBJITCT CODE SUBJECT NAME [ SEM. | EXAM. DAY EXAM. TIME SLOT
=5 | DATE

101 -«Z—IA IPLES OF M AN fa-v MEN — | 1 _ 7:-1: AY | 05/06/2023 10,00 AM To 12.30 PN

102 -: SINESS COMMUNICATION I—f—— — S 1 __: RSD. IJ 08/06/2023 10,00 ANM To 12.30 PV

103 T BUSINESS ACCOUNTING 1 | SATURDAY | 10/06/2023 | 10.00 AM To 12.30 P\

104 T BUSINESS ECONOMIC 'S-MICRO 1 MONDAY :w 12/06/2023 | 10.00 AM To 12.30 PV

. ‘. . . 105 s ».i- ...‘. BUSINESS MATHEM. ATICS 1 W -n—u.l-nwlmui‘I‘. | 14/06/2023 | 10.00 AM To 12.30 PM
 tee T BUSINESS DEMOGR. APHY 1 THURSDAY | 15/06/2023  10.00 AM To 12.30 P\
T T 201 T BASICS OF COST ACCOUNTING 2 MONDAY | 05/06/2023  01.30 PM To 04.00 P\
[ 32 = |ORIGIN AND DEVELOPMENT OF GLOBAL BUSINESS 2 THURSDAY | 08/06/2023  01.30 PM To 04.00 PV
1||-l|.uz.. -Il.l;lﬂa TOMMERC -i- GEOGR.: r-.:f y - SATURDAY | _.-\:«vxacuw. ¥ c_..d: _./_ _.m .:..:. Py
24 | PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 2 MONDAY | 12/06/2023  01.30 PM To 04.00 P\
8 208 BUSINESS STATISTICS 2 WEDNESDAY | 14/06/2023 | 01.30 PM To 04.00 PM
206 g FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS 2 THURSDAY | 15/06/2023 | 01.30 PM To 04.00 PM

13her*

COLLEGE EXAMINATION OFFICER

PRINCIPAL



CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION OCT/NOV/DEC 2022

SEATING ARRANGEMENT

Time: 10:00 AM To 12:30 PM

THIRD FLOOR

 DATE/DAY = SUBJECT CODE AND
\ SUBJECT NAME

| Wednesday | 12122 PHY-122 ELECTRICITY
15-02-2023 AND MAGNETISM

/|~ ANDTESTING OF

Sl

College mxmB_sm:o: Officer

Chnist College
Pune- 411 014

12422 CSST-122 CONTINUOUS |
PROBABILITY DISTRIBUTIONS |

' BLOCK NO.01

HALL NO.29
FYBSC(Reg)
3309, 3312, 3313=3
FYBSC(CS)
5279, 5285=2

|



DATE/D

AY

ﬁ:amnn‘.‘. ‘
14-02-2023

CHRIST COLLEGE -

PUNE

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION OCT/NOV/DEC 2022

SEATING ARRANGEM

ENT

Time: 10:00 AM To 12:30 PM

THIRD FLOOR

" 12421 CSST-121 METHODS OF

SUBJECT CODE AND BLOCK NO .1 BLOCK NO.2 BLOCK NO.03 OCK NO. 0
SUBJECT NAME HALL NO.27 HALL NO.28 HALL NO.29 HALL NO.30
12121 PHY-121 HEAT AND o e e o
THERMODYNAMICS o B
APPLIED STATISTICS \ o - T
116C MARKETING AND FYBCOM FYBCOM FYBCOM ~ FYBCOM
SALESMANSHIP - | 34493-344519=27 | 34520-34546=27 | 34547-34566,34568- | 34574-34600=27
34573=26

College Examination Officer
Chnist College
Pune- 411 014

BLOCK NO. 04

BLOCK NO. 05 |
. HALL NO.31

FYBSC(Reg)

3309, 3312, 3313 =3 |

FYBSC(CS)
/ 5279, 5286 =2

FYBCOM
34601-34612=12

,ﬂ

|
|
\



CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION OCT/NOV/DEC 2022
SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Time: 10:00 AM To 12:30 PM
SECOND FLOOR

z—ﬁ.—mﬁ,—. NAME

(316(B)) BANKING &

[ A G&

FINANCE + BUSINESs
EXPOSURE

|
|

|

I'CODE AND

BLOCK NO.04
‘

HALL NO.21

BLOCK NO.05

HALL NO.22

\ (316(C)) LEGAL ASPECTS
| IN HUMAN RESOURCE +
| BUSINESSS EXPOSUR

| 115B BANKING AND |
FINANCE - 1 |

FYBCOM
34493-344519=27

FYBCOM
34520-34546-27

College Exa

BLOCK NO.06

HALL NO.23
SYBBA

4201, 4202, 4209,
4210, 4211,4212,
4213,4214, 4215,
4216,4217, 4218,
4219, 4220, 4221,
4222,4223,4224,
4225, 4226,4227,
4228, 4229, 4230,
4231, 4232,
423327

FYBCOM

34547-34566,
34568-34573=26

v =

mation Officer

Chnist College
Pune- 411014

BLOCK NO.07

HALL NO.24

SYBBA
4234, 4235, 4230,
4237,4238, 4239,
4240,4241, 4242,
4243,4244,4245 12

FYBCOM
34574-34600-27

BLOCK NO.08

HALL NO.25

SYBBA

4203, 4204, 4205, 42006,
4207, 4208, 4246, 4247,
4248, 4249, 4250, 4251,
42524253, 4254, 4255,

4256,4257, 4258, 4259,
42060, 4261, 4262, 4203,
4264, 4205, 42006, 4267,
4268, 4269, 4271,
427532
FYBCOM
? 34601-34612 12

k
|
|
_,
|

|
|



CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION OCT/NOV/DEC 2022
SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Time: 10:00 AM To 12:30 PM
THIRD FLOOR

BLOCK NO.1
" HALL NO.28

DATE/DAY | SUBJECT CODE AND | BLOCK NO.02 | BLOCK NO. 03 | BLOCK NO. 04
SUBJECT NAME .

,, HALL NO.29 . HALL NO.30 | HALL NO.31
! - - - — - — - + + .
Saturday | (233) BUSINESS ECONOMICS SYBCOM SYBCOM SYBCOM , SYBCOM
11-02-2023 L - _J | 34614-34640=27 | 34641-34667=27 | 34668-34694=27 34695-34721=27
ﬂ 12221 EL-121 — , FYBSC(Reg) | = ——oee- | emmeeaee-
' FUNDAMENTALS OF DIGITAL 3312, 3313 =2 ,,
. ELECTRONICS 1 . | ,, ,_
. 11221 MTC-111 MATRIX = ____. FYBSC(CS) SEM I | FYBSC(CS) SEM 1 | FYBSC(CS) SEM |
ALGEBRA

5195-5221=27 , 5222-5248=27 | 5249-5279=31



|

CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE

MARJ/APR 2023
TIME:3:00 PM TO 5:30 PM
SECOND FLOOR

NVIGILATION FOR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION

cﬁ.m AND BLOCK NO. 4 BLOCK NO. 5 BLOCK NO. 6 BLOCK NO. 7 BLOCK NO. 8 | BLOCK NO. 9 g
DAY HALL NO.21 HALL NO.22 HALL NO.23 HALL NO.24 HALL NO.25 ﬁ HALL NO.26 4

- Ms Vandana Bais Ms Anjali Gohel Ms Anjali Padayatil | Ms Asha Nagoriva | Ms Seema Mane _ Mr Sudhir mEE:J
14-06-2023 —_— ———— ——

WEDNESDAY

15-06-2023
THURSDAY

16-06-2023
FRIDAY

17-06-2023
SATURDAY

|
,
f
|
]

Mr Santosh Lal

Mr Abhinav Nair

Ms Priti Khandve

v 2 r )

Ms Asha Nagoriva
Ms Eteena Philip

Ms Yogvata Sharma
Ms Wilma Dias

Ms Kirti Rawat

| Ms Kirti Nikam |

Ms Leena Sanu

Dr Nu.mm:.mwzm.‘_.‘u:.

Ms Yogyata Sharma

Dr 11.«‘» Wahab

‘Ms Eteena Philip ‘

Mr Bitto Benny

Mr Abhinav Nair
Ms Preeti Brahmane

Ms Preeti Brahmane

Dr Geetha Rajan
Ms Kirti Rawat

DrSr T-.J.u z\n_u:w.u_‘

Ms Anusha Bijoy

Ms Anjali Padayattil

Ms Nilima w‘—::ms?.l

Dr Priya Wahab

‘Ms Kirti Rawat

Ms Kirti Rawat
Ms Nisha More

Ms Pooja Khedkar



‘.

CHRIST COLLEGE — PUNE

INVIGILATION FOR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION
MAR/APR 2023

TIME:11:00 PM TO 1:30 PM

DATE &
DAY

BLOCK NO. 08

BLOCK NO. 09

BLOCK NO. 10

HALL NO.27

HALL NO.28

HALL NO.29

06-06-2023
TUESDAY

% Ms Eteena Philip

07-06-2023

WEDNESDAY

Ms Priti Khandve

Ms Kirti Nikam

Ms Pooja Khedkar

Mrs Nilima Shingate

M Ms Nisha More

08-06-2023
THURSDAY

Ms Kirti Rawat

Ms Nilima Shingate

Ms Petricia Leema LR

Dr Priva Wahab

Ms Priti Khandve

09-06-2023
FRIDAY

Ms Nisha More

Ms Abhinav Nair

Ms Pooja Khedkar *~

Ms Preeti Brahmane

10-06-2023
SATURDAY

Ms Nilima Shingate

Ms Petricia Leema LR | Ms Leena Sanu

College Examination Officer

Chnst College
Pune- 411 014



CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE
INVIGILATION FOR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION
MAR/APR 2023

TIME :
FIRST

01.30 PM TO 04.00 PM

FLOOR

BLOCK NO. 05 | BLOCK NO. 06

BLOCK NO. 07 _

DATE &
DAY

BLOCK NO. 01 | BLOCK NO. 02 | BLOCK NO. 03

BLOCK NO. 04

HALL NO.16

HALL NO.17 |

HALL NO.11 HALL NO.12 HALL NO.13

HALL NO.14 HALL NO.15

Dr Sr Priya

Mr Bitto Benny P

05-06-2023
MONDAY

Ms Vandana Bais Ms Anjali Gohel Ms Anjali Padayattil

Ms Eteena Philip Ms Asha Nagoriya

Ms Yogyata Sharma Ms Wilma Dias Mr Biju Sabastian

Ms Shraddha Pathak

Ms Meya Simon

Ms Simi Sharma

08-06-2023
THURSDAY

Ms Wilma Dias Ms Yogyata Sharma Ms Anjali Gohel

Mr Biju Sabastian Dr Sr Priya Ms Meya Simon

,
,
|

Ms Anjali Padayattil| Ms Vandana Bais Ms Eteena Philip

Ms Asha Nagoriya |Ms Shraddha Pathak

Mr Bitto Benny

Ms Eteena Philip

09-00-2023
FRIDAY

Ms Anjali Gohel | Ms Anjali Padayattil

Ms Wilma Dias Ms Eteena Philip

Ms Meya Simon

10-06-2023

SATURDAY

Ms Asha Nagoriya | Ms Anjali Padayattil| Ms Vandana Bais

Ms Shraddha Pathak

Dr Sr Priya

Ms Simi Sharma

Mr Santosh Lal

Ms Anjali Gohel Ms Yogyata Sharma

n

College Examination Officer

Christ College
Pune- 411 014.




LTS

CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE

INVIGILATION FOR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION OCT/NOV/DEC 2022

Time: 10:00 AM To 12:30 PM

FIRST FLOOR

DATE/DAY | BLOCK NO.04 | BLOCK NO.05 | BLOCK NO. 06 % BLOCK NO. 07 BLOCK NO.08
) | HALLNO.13 HALL NO.14 HALL NO.15 | HALLNO.16  HALLNO.17
Monday W Mr Bjju Sabastian Mr Bitto Benny Dr Geetha Rajan Mrs 5\__-5& Dias Ms Anusha Bijoy
02203 R S E\W G N
¢ = ==
A
N
Q\% o &

College Examination Officer
Chnst Coliege
Pune- 411 014
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ID. No. PU/PN/ASC/269/2007 — College Code-829
Phone — 7823839456/7447727242/7447727243

CARMEL VIDYA BHAVAN TRUST'S
CHRIST COLLEGE -PUNE
P. B. No. 3026, 26/4 A, Sainikwadi

Vadgaonsheri, Pune - 14

Examination: BA (2019 Credit Pattern) March/April. 2022

College Code - 829 PUN CODE 012900 Centre No-001
sr. NO OF
z”.. COURSE | DATEOFEXAM | TIME | SUBCODE SUBJECT BLOCK | ANSWERBOOKIN| NO OF BUNDLE
BUNDLE
21-9- “ INDIAN GCONOMIC E
BA 1-4-2022 |9 To I1:30[36155 |00 o T 0l [22+23=45| 0]

1]

e

College Examination Officer

College Examination Officer
Christ College
Pune- 411 014.

Sr. Supervisor (Internal)




&

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
Submission of AB to CAP Center

CARNEL VIDYA BHAVAN TRUST'S CHRIST ARTS, COMMERCE & SCI. COL

Examination Date : 21.09.2022
B.A. (REV.2019): [36153] CC-1F INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - IT
No of Candiddates Present

Absent UnfairMeans Emergency
49 45 4 0 0
Absentee Report
- Sr.
Ne. Seat No Student Name Inst Name wmon._ Sec 2 Barcode
arcode
1 8991 CRUZ EDWIN CARNEL VIDYA 3615670
JUJEWAS BHAVAN TRUST'S
CHRIST ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCI. COL
2 8992 RAO SHRUTI CARNEL VIDYA 3615671
SRINIVAS BHAVAN TRUST'S
CHRIST ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCI. COL
3 3001 ATHVALE SHWETA  CARNEL VIDYA 3615680
SANTOSH BHAVAN TRUST'S
CHRIST ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCI. COL
4 9011 JAWALE RUSHIKESH CARNEL VIDYA 3615690
RAMDAS BHAVAN TRUST'S
CHRIST ARTS,

COMMERCE & SCI. CoL

7
AL

\
<
OGP
7
Office Superintendent

AR € Briageal
Pune- 411014.

1of1
22/09/2022 08:56:20



CARMEL VIDYA BHAVAN TRUST'S
CHRIST COLLEGE -PUNE
P. B. No. 3026, 26/4 A, Sainikwadi
Vadgaonsheri, Pune - 14
ID. No. PU/PN/ASC/269/2007 — College Code-829
Phone — 7823839456/7447727242/7447727243

Examination: BBA (2019 Credit Pattern) March/April. 2022
Centre No-001

College Code - 829 PUN CODE 012900

NO OF

No. COURSE DATE OF EXAM TIME SUB CODE SUBJECT w—%%.n ANSWERBOOKIN| NO OF BUNDLE
BUNDLE

. |BBA 18[e]2022 |40 11:30 | 616(B) | CASES IN FINANCE ol |2¥+26=63 | O\

, |BBA 18lg|2022 |4 o 11:80 [€16(p) | cAses IN FiNANCE 02 | 2% ol

gl2022 | TpN:30 |6 CASES IN FINACE
, |B8A _m_ | 110 4! PROTECT i 0l ol
4

A

College Examination Officer
College Examination Officer &

Christ College
Pune- 411 014. «4\
ﬂ_

Sr. Supervisor (Internal)




m::::»:.o:“ BBA (IB) (2019 Credit Pattern) March/April. 2022

ID. No. Pu/p
Phone -

College Code - 829

CARME] v

A%

YA BHAVAN TRUST'S

CHRIST COLLEGE -PUNE,
P. B. Ny, 3026, 26/4 A, Sainikwadi

Vadgaonsheri, Pune - 14
NIASC/269/2007 - College Code-829
7823839456/7447727242/7447727243

//1 PUN CODE 012900 Centre No-001
——— NO BUNDLE
BBA(\B . Y EMENT-1I =49\ ol
[Av \8|#]2022 [q 11230 606 (A)[BRAND MANAGEMENTL| o) (27 +22

mem i8) _m_ipowm q oll30 momm\o BRAND MANAGEMENT-T | 02 | 2% a|

Jes—

College Examination Officer

College Exan
Christ
Fune- 4

Oftlicer
ollege

11014

Sr. Supervisor (Internal)
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SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
Submission of AB to CAP Center

& SCI. COL
CARNEL VIDYA BHAVAN TRUST'S CHRIST ARTS, COMMERCE

VIVA
BBA (REV.2019): [616(B)] (616(8)) CASES IN FINANCE + PROJECT &

No of Candiddates

Present Absent UnfairMeans Emergency
81 80 1 0
Absentee Report -
St SeatNo Student Name Inst Name Sec 1 Sec 2 Barcode
No. Barcode
14673 ANUJ CARNEL VIDYA 4495798
quer>D>_<=u_r BHAVAN TRUST'S

CHRIST ARTS,
COMMERCE & SCI. coL

fon
L

Slgnature of Princpal

19/08/2022 09:55:38 1of1



CARMEL VIDYA BHAVAN TRUST'S
CHRIST COLLEGE -PUNE
P. B. No. 3026, 26/4 A, Sainikwadi

Vadgaonsheri, Pune - 14

ID. No. PU/PN/ASC/269/2007 — College Code-829
Phone — 7823839456/7447727242/7447727243

Examination: BSC (2019 Credit Pattern) March/April. 2022
Centre No-001

College Code - 829 PUN CODE 012900
: BLOCK NOOE 1
COURSE DATE OF EXAM TIME SUB CODE SUBJECT No |ANSWERBOOKIN| NO OF BUNDLE
_ BUNDLE N
[35( c&\,«mT.&:\A q Tolan |F66 @ | PHYSICS a1 7| 1) 9]
56126 Q1 NANOMA G RINLS , o
N 00 x\\C\N q To o MT-ZECH | COMPUTATIONAL O 7. ;~
Gelled | acgME[RY . .
A ,
o . /O
College Examination Officer \ \y,\m...,.,. mq\.\“\m\:cﬁimoq (Internal)
{ < ,.. TSuL /. N
~ ' . ‘ !
College Examination Offic X > .m.\
Christ College wer //.w/“( g ?\
/oo

Pune- 411 014



by
SAVITRIBA] PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

ubmission 0f AB to CAP Center

CARNEL VIDYA BHAVAN TRUST'S CHRIST ARTS. COMMERCE & SCI. COL
Examination Date : 03.08.2022
==&ination Date : 03.

B.Sc. (Rev.2019); [36116B] MT-3668 COMPUTATIONAL GEOMETRY

No of Candiddates Present

2

Absent
2 0

UnfairMeans Emergency

0

Signature of Princpal

10of1
04/08/2022 10:22:52



SAVITRIBAL PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

Submission of \B to CAP Center
CAR
NEL VIDYA BHAVAN TRUST'S CHRIST ARTS, COMMERCE & SCI. COL

Examination Date ; 03.08.2022

B.Sc. .
Sc. (Rev.2019):; [36126Q] PHY-366Q PHYSICS OF NANOMATERIALS

No of Candiddates Present

Absent UnfairMeans Emergency
15 14 1 0
Absentee Report
Sr. Seat No Student Name Inst Name Sec 1 Sec 2 Barcode
No. Barcode
14497 SURYAWANSH] CARNEL VIDYA 3185269
KOMAL SANJAY BHAVAN TRUST'S
CHRIST ARTS,

COMMERCE & SCI. COL

.r/‘._-._—A '\\ . .
75 (;-;/\ Signature of Princpal
//e"“«' ey !"0 \\

IS¢ %o “‘-
<( Puno« 5 ml
. o/
A J 8
3 a [/
:“:v \—J'ﬁ‘ i

1 of 1

04/08/2022 10:21:48



